

पिड मुल्या साला हिमिबाली राजेन्द्रा साह के
घरा ते बिरुम्पुरा जले भगवन्पुरा तक

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

ममब-SC

त्रिवेणीगढ़

DIVISION

त्रिवेणीगढ़

SUB-DIVISION

M.D. No. 116-871

Measurement Book

M/s Suelbis Kumar

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Recd of A. time/					Sadak
					Sah ke
					ghas to Gushampur dola
					Bhagwanpur lake
Contractor. M/s					Sedhai Kumar
Agg No -					22/220/MMSY/2021-22
Commencement date -					18.05.2021
Completion date -					17.05.2022

① Selling old pillars do do					
all complete job-					
8 x 1000m					8. Nos ✓
② Clearing & grubbing					
road land do do all					
complete job-					
1000 x 3.50m (cm)					3500 00m ²
					Say - 0.3501 tce
③ Dismantling of structure					
do do all complete job-					34.66m ²
④ Dismantling of REC					
structure do do.					1.20m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record entry					
Item ① construction of					
G.S.B Gr-1					
Extra - curve	2	10	1.50 (av)	0.10 =	3.0 m ²
$\frac{JL}{2}$ Junction	1	10.5	4.5 (av)	0.20 =	4.50 m ²
Profile	5	2.5	1.5	0.10 =	1.97 m ²
	2	3.0	1.0	0.10 =	0.60 m ²
		Total Obj =			9.97 m ²
②					
P.L. spreading					
WBM Gr-3 do - -					

Junction	1	5	4.50 (av)	0.075 =	1.69 m ²
Curve	2	10	1.50	0.075 =	2.25 m ²
Full width	3	30	3.75	0.075 =	25.31 m ²
	1	25	3.75	0.075 =	7.03 m ²
		Total Obj =			36.27 m ²

Record entry					
① providing applying					
former cord do - -					
	6	30	3.75 =		675 m ²
	9	30	3.75 =		1012.50 m ²
	8	30	3.75 =		900 m ²
	10	30	3.75 =		1125 m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9.10 m ² @ Rs 5766.90/m ²					
					= Rs 52479.00
Item (27) Providing pcc					
27		Grade m-20	2m		
		Sub structure	do.		
		TMB	P-30		
LT.48 m ² @ Rs 1567.89/m ²					
					= Rs 443201.00
Item (28) P/L R.C.C pipe					
30		300 mm dia	do.		
		TMB	1000 mm dia		
30		for culvert	do.		
		TMB	P-30		
15.0 m @ Rs 3722.33/m					
					= Rs 55834.00
Item (29) Painting on					
31		Parapet	do.		
		TMB	P-35		
41.28 m ² @ Rs 101.40/m ²					
					= Rs 4186.00
Item (30) Supply and providing					
16		NP 4 300 mm dia			
		TMB	P-33		
22.50 m @ Rs 563.50/m					
					= Rs 12679.00

Continuation

Rs 5623190.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Bf —				Rs 5623115.00
				Rs 5623190.00
Add 12 % GST				Rs 674783.00
1 % LC				Rs 56232.00
S. fee —				Rs 83910.00
Total Amt				Rs 6438115.00
less 11.31 % below				Rs 728151.00
Gross Amt				Rs 5709964.00
less paid Amt				Rs 4169837.00
Net payable				Rs 1540127.00
SR				
09.01.21				
TE				